SUMMARY PROPOSITION 1 VOTE TALLY

Participation Rate:
FOR

AGAINST

Ballots Accepted
REJECTED

Total Ballots

Abby Lane

Abby Lane Circle
Aleta Drive

Ash Valley Drive
Astley Lane
Atherington Place
August Meadow Lane
Aylesbury Lane
Beaufort Drive

Bent Oak Lane

Berry Oak Lane
Birch Forest Lane
Bonnard Circle
Borough Lane
Briden Oak Court
Carelia Lane
Carriage Dale Court
Cedar Brush Circle
Chagall Drive
Champion Forest Cir.
Champion Forest Dr.
Chestnut Creek Court
Colonial Forest Cir.
Colonial Forest Lane
Colonial Oaks Lane
Comoro Lane
Crescent Wood Lane
December Pine Lane
Dechirico Circle
Deep Pines Drive
Dove Tree Lane
Dutch Oak Circle
Everleaf Drive
Forest Breeze Lane
Forest Park Lane
Forest Ridge Road
Freida Lane
Hampton Oak Court

55%
672
410
1,082
24
1,106
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SUMMARY PROPOSITION 1 VOTE TALLY

Participation Rate:

AGAINST

FOR

Ballots Accepted
REJECTED
Total Ballots

Hampton Oak Drive
Hertfordshire Circle
Hertfordshire Drive
Hidden Forest Circle
Hidden Forest Drive
Hidden Trail Court
Hidden Trail Lane
Hillswind Circle
Hillview Lane
Hollyleaf Drive
Huddersfield Court
Klee Circle

Knurled Oak Lane
Lazy Hill Lane

Lazy Moss Lane
Lichen Lane
Mahogany Forest Drive
Memorial Oaks Lane
Moreton Lane
Mossdale Circle
Naremore Court
Naremore Drive
Nevelson Circle
Northbridge Circle
Northbridge Court
Northbridge Drive
Oak Moss Drive
October Shadow Court
Oxfordshire Drive
Pheasant Glen Drive
Pine Thistle Court
Pine Thistle Lane
Ralick Court

Rothko Lane

Royal Crest Court
Running Brook Lane
Running Vine Lane
Russwood Court

55%
672
410
1,082
24
1,106
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SUMMARY PROPOSITION 1 VOTE TALLY

Participation Rate:

AGAINST

FOR

Ballots Accepted
REJECTED
Total Ballots

Saint Helen Court
Shadow Valley Drive
Shelburne Circle
Shelburne Lane
Silver Shadows Lane
Silverthorne Lane
Summer Grove Circle
Summit Oaks Lane
Teakwood Forest Drive
Theiss Hill Drive
Theiss Mail Route Road
Theisswood Circle
Theisswood Lane
Theisswood Road
Tizerton Court
Trace Forest Drive
Twining Oaks Lane
Vickridge Lane
Vintage Creek Drive
Vintage Wood Circle
Vintage Wood Lane
Widmore Court
Widmore Place
Willow Court
Wilton Park Court
Wilton Park Drive
Wind Trace Lane
Winding Hill Lane
Winding Oak Lane
Woodbark Circle
Woodbark Road
Wunder Hill Drive
Wyeth Circle
Unknown Address
Grand Total

55%
672
410
1,082
24
1,106
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